
Served by the Holy Cross Fathers 
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 Parish Office 905-689-4857 

stthomaswaterdown@hamiltondiocese.com  
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Pastoral Staff 
Pastor: Fr. Francis Noronha, CSC 

Deacon: Mark Shaw 

Office Admin: Luisa Perini Parkes 

Custodian: Lynn Lester 

Parish Nurse: Debbie Mazzaferro 

Welcome and Registration  
Welcome to all who worship with us today! 

May the Lord bless you. If you’re not 

already registered, please contact the 

Parish Office to do so. All information is 

kept confidential. Come be part of our 

wonderful community.  

For information about Activities and Events 

of interest in the Diocese of Hamilton, 

please subscribe to the online Diocesan 

Newsletter at www.hamiltondiocese.com  

For any Sacrament information, please 

refer to our website and/or call the Parish 

Office. Beginning August 2022, Baptism 

preparation classes are being offered on 

the last Tuesday of the month at 7pm.  

Please advise us if you have someone ill at 

home, in a nursing home or in the hospital, 

so that we can minister to them.  

God Bless. 

 
Parish Schools 
St. Thomas the Apostle CES: 905-523-2328 

Guardian Angels CES: 905-523-2345 

St. Mary’s Secondary: 905-528-0214 

 

Sunday Mass 
Saturday    5:00 p.m. 

Sunday   9:00 a.m. & 11:30 a.m. 

Weekday Mass 

Tuesday - Friday   8:00 a.m. 

Reconciliation  
Saturday    4:00 p.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

Adoration Chapel – Summer Hours 

Monday    8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday   8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday   8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Thursday   8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Friday    8:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

Parish Bequest 
Keep your love for your parish alive. Remember St. 

Thomas the Apostle Parish in your will when 

recommending expressions of sympathy. 

Parish Office Hours – Summer Hours 
Mon. Tues. & Thurs.  8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Wednesday    Closed.   

Friday    By Appointment Only. 

 

 

 

 

  

http://www.hamiltondiocese.com/


            

8:00am Tuesday, July 12, 2022 
Bill Macauley & Others  

8:00am Wednesday, July 13, 2022 

♰ Tony Claessens  

8:00am Thursday, July 14, 2022 
William Parkes 

8:00am Friday, July 15, 2022 
Grace Parkes  

5:00pm Saturday, July 16, 2022 
Jim Murray 

♰ Sylvia Urbanski 
 

9:00am Sunday, July 17, 2022 
Mera Roche-Couture 

♰ Anne & William Kyle 

11:30am Sunday, July 17, 2022 

♰ Concetta Cristiano Perri 
 

 

            

8:00am Tuesday, July 19, 2022 
♰ David Farmer 

8:00am Wednesday, July 20, 2022 
Souls in Purgatory  

8:00am Thursday, July 21, 2022 

♰ Francine Gaudet 

8:00am Friday, July 22, 2022 
Bill Macauley & Others 

5:00pm Saturday, July 23, 2022 
Daniela Shea 

♰ Joseph Sweeney 
 

9:00am Sunday, July 24, 2022 

♰ Orti Nello Fabello 

11:30am Sunday, July 24, 2022 

♰ Tony Claessens 

 

 

8:00am Tuesday, July 26, 2022 
♰ Mary & Francis Pillai 

♰ Filomena Fernades 

8:00am Wednesday, July 27, 2022 

♰ Eva Trevisani 

8:00am Thursday, July 28, 2022 
Maria Felice 

 

 

JULY 10, 2022 - Year C 
FIFTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME   

JULY 17, 2022 - Year C 
SIXTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME   

JULY 24, 2022 - Year C 
SEVENTEENTH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY 

TIME   

8:00am Friday, July 29, 2022 

♰ Tomislav Skarjak 

5:00pm Saturday, July 30, 2022 

Daniela Shea 
 

11:30am Sunday, July 31, 2022 

♰ Concetta Cristiano Perri 

 

St. Thomas the Apostle, Pray for Us. 

 


